
Dates for May – Stratford Upon Avon Primary School 

What’s happening? Keep up to date. 

Wednesday 1st May – Y4 Trip to the Forest 

FOSP meeting 8pm 

Thursday 2nd May – Y2 As You Like It trip 

Friday 3rd May – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Y3 Trip to the Forest 

Sun 5th May – Stratford Literary Festival – selected authors 

Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday – School closed 

Tuesday 7th May -  Return to school Y4 swimming starts 

Friday 10th May – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Monday 13th May  – Y2 and Y6 Statutory Assessment Week 

Early nights and good breakfast required plus 100% attendance 

Thursday 16th May  – LGB meeting 6pm 

Friday 17th May -  Music Soiree 7pm 

Saturday 18th May  – Choir singing at Coventry for Save the Children.   

Monday 20th May – 1.30pm Y3/4 School Play. 

Tuesday 21st May – Y5  Career Detectives Visit 2pm to 4pm Y3/4 Performance 6pm  

Friday 24th May – Break up for half term 3.25pm 

Monday 3rd June – Return to School 

 

 

 

 

PUT ME ON YOUR FRIDGE OR CUPBOARD – dates can be subject to change.  


